Smart Solutions. Powerful Products.
Cooper® Alloy Valves
Cast & Forged Stainless and Alloy
Gate, Globe, Check and Ball Valves
Visit us at www.f-e-t.com • Toll Free: 1.800.256.6193
Licensed for manufacture in accordance with
API 600, API 602, API 603, API 608 & API 623,
tested per API 598 and API 622 compliant low

SP Special
Specifying Cooper® Gate, Globe Check & Ball Valve Figure Numbers
How to Order
Example: GA030RF-C-162/00-FHSP This number represents a special order, full port, class 300, gate valve, raised face flanged,
cast A494-CW6MC Inconel® 625 body and trim with handwheel or lever.
5
Product Range
Certification
CE/PEDISO 9001:2008 CRN ISO 15848
Valve Type Size Pressure Class End Connections Material Notes
Forged Gate, Globe, Check .5” - 2” 150, 300, 600, 800, 1500 & 2500 RF, NPT & SW Alloys: F304-HASTELLOY C
Forged Y-Pattern Globe .5” - 2” 1690, 2680 & 4500 SW & BW F22, F91
Cast Gate, Globe, Check 2” - 24” 150 - 600 RF, BW & RTJ Alloys: WC6-CW12MW
Cast Gate, Globe, Check 2” - 16” 900 & 1500 RF, BW & RTJ Alloys: WC6-CW12MW
Cast Gate, Globe, Check 2” - 16” PSB 1500 - 2500 BW & RTJ WC6, WC9, C12, C12A
2-Pc. Soft Seated Floating Ball .5” - 10” 150 & 300 RF, BW & RTJ Alloys: WC6-CW12MW
3-Pc. Soft Seated Floating Ball .5” - 2” 800, 1500 & 2500 NPT, SW & BW Alloys: WC6-CW12MW
Soft Seated Trunnion Ball 2” - 48” 150, 300, 600, 900, 1500 & 2500 RF, BW & RTJ Alloys: WC6-CW12MW
Cooper® Cast & Forged Stainless, Nickel & Exotic Alloy
Gate, Globe, Check & Ball Valves
6
Cooper® gate valves are multi-turn valves typically used as a stop valve or isolation
valve in either fully open or fully closed positions. Our gate valve design utilizes an
outside screw and yoke (OS&Y) which is advantageous in that the threads are outside
the fluid resulting in minimized thread damage.
Features
• Cast sizes: 2" - 42"
 Forged sizes: 1/2"- 2"
• Pressure class:
 150 - 1500
• End connections:
 RFF, RTJ & BW
1
192
3
4
16
17
14
10
15
5
18
6
7
8
9
12
13
11
Cooper® Cast & Forged Flanged Full Port Gate Valves
Features & Parts
Parts
1. Body of nickel alloy with integral seat provides
optimum strength & corrosion resistance.
2. & 7. Bonnet Bolting bolts & nuts secure the bonnet to the body.
3. Bonnet Gasket creates a leakproof seal between bonnet & body.
4. Bonnet & Yoke assemblies are built to the same standards as the
bodies. Larger sizes utilize a multi-piece bonnet design and the
bonnet has integral back seat.
5. & 6. Gland Bolts & Nuts allow easy adjustment for
packing compression.
8. Grease Fitting allows easy stem lubrication.
9. Stem Nut provides a precision guide for proper stem alignment.
10. Key helps prevent the handwheel from slipping.
11. Thrust Bearing prevents metal to metal wear & galling.
12. Handwheel Nut secures the handwheel to bonnet assembly.
13. Handwheel cycles the valve.
14. Stem is precision machined & inserts into the horizontal channel
of the disc.
15. Gland Flange applies pressure to the gland for accurate
packing adjustments.
16. Gland compresses the packing to create a stem seal above the